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Critérium de Classement - Résultats

Ms Serie B
Nom Licence
MARTINAGE Clement 133634
DESMEDT Sami 141449
HAVELANGE Ethan 154344
FAVEREAUX Francois 101011
GAONE Mathias 148005
Dm Serie B
Nom Licence
TSCHIRR Margaux 128383
Finale Ms Serie C
Nom Licence
ANTOINE Killian 147845
LIEGEOIS Owen 146061
VASSART Pierre 134152
VURCKE Olivier 110380
GOOSSENS Lorenzo 136225
Dm Serie C
Nom Licence
BUREAU Eléa 146485
BOUSREZ Nell 142059
HEINE Anne 102502
MATHIEU Eline 143757
MAILLEUX Anouk 151279
Finale Ms Serie D
Nom Licence
BERTHE Martin 159273
POTY Ethan 148006
GENTIER Esteban 159576
CARTIAUX Freddy 144722
SEGURA David 137510
Dm Serie D
Nom Licence
DUVAL Cindy 138489
GOFFAUX Eva 153283
MARTEAUX Ines 160105
LOUDECHE Marie-Christine 155819
JANSSENS Lylou 159650
Finale Ms Serie E
Nom Licence
DEFRENE Louis 158632
PIRSON Nathan 158584
SANGLIER Nycolas 162738
CADOT Michael 169566

DELHEZ Stéphane 124052

Class
N102
NO051
NO037
N118
NO051

Class
N104

Class
NO079
NO023
NO052
NO069
N100

Class
NO076
NO074
N069
NO037
NO073

Class
NO037
NO051
NO037
N112
NO037

Class
N023
NO051
NO073
NO069
NO037

Class
N103
N103
NO052
N160
NO052

Club
B6
B6
B6
B6
B6

Club
BO

Club
C4
C4
C2
C4
Co

Club
Co
(@
Co0
c2
c2

Club
DO
DO
DO
DO
DO

Club
DO
DO
DO
D6
D6

Club
EO
E2
EO
E6
EO
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Ms Serie NC
Nom
DUCOEUR Grégory
LAFORGE Felix
OLEFFE David
CARPENTIER Basile
MERTENS Nael

Dm Serie NC
Nom
BRUAUX Charlotte
BRECHT Valerie
DETHIER Anais
GERARD Sylvie
GUILLAUME Louise

Licence
165592
169495
168492
167789
167067

Licence
159854
165359
166733
167664
167978

Class
N102
NO051
NO083
NO051
NO073

Class
NO051
N069
NO037
NO037
NO069

Club
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Club
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC



